JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
MEMORANDUM 
To 
Marjorie Flash 
From: 
Darren K Indyke 
Value Date: June 14,2018 
Debit Account #: 

Please wire Eight Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Eight Euros and 98/100 
(EUR 8538.98) from the above account to: 
Receiving BIC: 
NORDFRPP 
Receiving Bank Name: 
CREDIT DU NORD 
Receiving IBAN #: 
FR76 3007 6020 1920 1958 0020 093 
RIB#: 
30076 02019 20195800200 93 
Beneficiary Name: 
Street Address: 
Contiy and ZIP; 
Hellier Du Vemeul SA